Pomona®
All dimensions are in inches. Tolerances (except noted): .xx = ±.02” (,51 mm), .xxx = ± .005” (,127 mm).
All specifications are to the latest revisions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.  Made in USA
6/9/99 PomonaACCESS 90595   (800) 444-6785 or (425) 466-6010
SY/EH/LS More drawings available at www.pomonaelectronics.com
S:\Engineering\Release\DataSheets\FlukeDataSheet\d4532_1_01.doc Page 1  of   1
Model 4532

Operating Voltage: 45 VRMS/DC
Current:  5 Amperes
ORDERING INFORMATION:  4532-C-XX
XX=Cable Length, Standard Lengths: 18” (457), 24”
(610), 30” (762), 36” (914), 48” (1219),
60” (1524).
Ordering Example: 4532-C-60 indicates 60” (1524)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Pomona:
  4532-C-60  4532-C-30  4532-C-48  4532-C-36  4532-C-24